BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity 1SIN Intermediary Name dentify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8 HOHE3 MORGAN STANLEY & CO 4PQUHNIPFGFNF3BEE53 cep
INTERNATIONAL PLC
Total number of shares according to trading venues:
Nameof e ssur oy orthevansasion | MUY SOOI | 1 o shespuchasea | OO merEputtuse |y | et pice s |Lowet pricepd per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1871212023 GBO002634946 64,766 107008 XLON 1072.00 106350
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1871212023 GBO002634946 72,603 1070.49 CHIX 107250 1063.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1871212023 GBO002634946 17,482 107033 BATE 1072.00 1064.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1871212023 GBO002634946 12676 107089 AQXE 1072.00 1064.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1871212023 GBO002634946 18,770 107082 TROX 1072.00 106550
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 186,207 107039 107250 1063.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) J;Z’:":’;ﬁi‘:z:;‘;‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction | ~ EXecution within firm [incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:03:22 GBO002634946 1,065.00 22 CHIX 2899474079856 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0403 GBO002634946 1,068.00 2 CHIX 2899474080013 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0404 GBO002634945 1,068.00 2 CHIX 2899474080015 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0405 GBO002634946 1,068.00 2 CHIX 2899474080017 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0405 GBO002634946 1,068.00 30 CHIX 2899474080019 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0422 GBO002634945 1,068.00 a1 XLON EOHaNIzSIpZD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:0422 GBO002634946 1,068.00 150 XLON EOHANIZSIpZF: 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 o0B0s:22 GBO002634045 1,068.00 152 TRQX EOHINGOARLIY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 o0B04:22 GBO002634045 1,068.00 154 AQXE 1404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 o0B0s:22 GBO002634045 1,068.00 605 CHiX 2899474080089 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 o0B0s:22 GBO002634045 1,068.00 200 BATE 78364172042 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08051 GBO002634045 1,069.00 m XLON EOHaNIZSIER 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 0807:30 GBO002634045 1,065.50 314 CHiX 2899474080985 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0807:30 GBO002634045 1,065.50 388 CHiX 2899474080986 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0800:22 GBO002634045 1,065.50 665 XLON EOH3NfzSmSbI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 0B:16:31 GBO002634045 1,065.00 300 CHiX 2899474083331 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 081656 GBO002634045 1,066.00 1072 XLON EOHaNiZSmHAP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08:19:15 GBO002634045 1,065.50 258 CHiX 2899474084041 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:20:45 GBO002634045 1,066.00 414 CHiX 2899474084423 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 082247 GBO002634045 1,066.50 7 CHiX 2899474084858 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0827:16 GBO002634045 1,067.00 a4 CHiX 2899474085946 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0827:16 GBO002634045 1,067.00 231 CHiX 2899474085947 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0827:28 GBO002634045 1,067.50 478 XLON EOHaNizSmXzr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 082753 GBO002634045 1,067.50 700 CHiX 2899474086115 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 082753 GBO002634045 1,067.50 453 CHiX 2899474086116 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 082753 GBO002634045 1,067.50 685 BATE 78364174818 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 083322 GBO002634045 1,067.00 722 CHiX 2899474067392 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08:34:34 GBO002634045 1,067.50 685 TRQX EOHaNgOdTmsz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08:38:10 GBO002634045 1,065.50 2 TRQX EOHING0JU2A 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 08:38:10 GBO002634045 1,065.50 13 TRQX EOHINGOAU2(6 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08:38:10 GBO002634045 1,065.50 57 TRQX EOHINGOAU2O 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0838:13 GBO002634045 1,065.50 578 TRQX EOHaNg0dU39n 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 ogaza7 GBO002634045 1,064.00 169 AQXE 9045 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 ogaza7 GBO002634045 1,064.00 202 BATE 78364176553 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 ogaza7 GBO002634046 1,064.00 238 BATE 78364176554 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 ogaz47 GBO002634046 1,064.00 8 BATE 78364176555 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08439 GBO002634046 1,063.50 704 CHiX 2899474089992 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 084845 GBO002634046 1,063.50 695 XLON EOH3NizSmyQy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 08:53:00 GBO002634046 1,063.00 729 CHiX 2899474091615 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 090055 GBO002634046 1,065.00 768 XLON EOHaNizSnDQa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 090055 GBO002634046 1,064.50 570 BATE 78364178420 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 090055 GBO002634046 1,064.50 147 BATE 78364178421 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0907:11 GBO002634046 1,066.00 754 XLON EOHaNfzSnKkz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0908:42 GBO002634046 1,065.50 724 XLON EOHaNfzSnMig 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 091242 GBO002634046 1,065.00 309 CHiX 2899474096834 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 091242 GBO002634046 1,065.00 a75 CHiX 2899474096835 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0916554 GBO002634046 1,064.50 15 XLON EOHNiZSNVKA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 0916554 GBO002634046 1,064.50 201 XLON EOHNIZSNVKG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 09:19:05 GBO002634046 1,065.50 672 XLON EOHaN(zSnY02 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 092237 GBO002634046 1,065.50 7 CHiX 2899474099277 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 092312 GBO002634046 1,065.50 202 CHiX 2899474099372 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 092339 GBO002634046 1,065.50 P CHiX 2899474099586 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 09218 GBO002634046 1,065.50 a7 CHiX 2899474099678 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 093328 GBO002634046 1,067.00 873 XLON EOHaNfzSnkee 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 093328 GBO002634046 1,067.00 arr XLON EOHaNfzSnken 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 093328 GBO002634046 1,067.00 496 XLON EOHaNfzSnkey 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 093056 GBO002634046 1,068.00 1085 XLON EOHaNIzSnppG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 094317 GBO002634046 1,069.00 719 XLON EOHaNtzSl 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 095229 GBO002634046 107000 1378 AQXE 21848 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 095229 GBO002634046 107000 £ AQXE 21849 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:05:56 GBO002634046 107100 1426 CHiX 2899474109771 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 101016 GBO002634046 107150 a2 CHiX 2899474111049 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 101016 GBO002634046 107150 664 CHiX 2899474111051 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 102052 GBO002634046 107100 680 XLON EOHaNzS0QXz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 102054 GBO002634046 107100 54 CHiX 2890474113372 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 102710 GBO002634046 10750 664 XLON EOHaNizS0VS0 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1811212023 1027:10 GBO002634946 107150 1369 cHix 2890474114803 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 236 BATE 78364189659 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 85 BATE 78364180661 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 155 BATE 78364180662 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 n BATE 78364189663 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 ) BATE 78364180664 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 103338 GBO002634046 107050 212 BATE 78364189668 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 104620 GBO002634046 107150 13 CHiX 2899474119932 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 104620 GBO002634046 107150 59 CHiX 2890474110033 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 104620 GBO002634046 10750 200 CHiX 2890474110934 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 104911 GBO002634046 107150 701 CHiX 2890474120413 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 107150 187 TRQX EOHNgOdbSnV 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 10750 570 XLON EOHaNfzSo0zU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 107150 233 BATE 78364101580 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 10750 101 AQXE E 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 10750 728 CHiX 2890474120566 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 10:49:45 GBO002634046 10750 14 BATE 78364101590 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 105700 GBO002634046 1,069.50 128 CHiX 2890474122425 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 105933 GBO002634046 107000 721 XLON EOHaNizSovgp 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 110248 GBO002634046 1,069.00 795 XLON EOHaNIzSozA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 181212023 110902 GBO002634046 1,069.50 181 BATE 78364103915 2001001125
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1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,071.50
1,07000
1,07000
1,069.00
1,07000
1,069.50
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,07050
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00
1,071.00

1,071.00

163
621
215

1881
651
a78
166
996
742
658

935
1,061
245

708
493
162
214
648
165

1,469

1,465
670
101
a7z
204
28
756
187
979
231
300
440
251
228

2173
690
552

1,654
545
724
154
461
826
958
751
263
302
440
664

2127

1,082
315
135
208
820
225

2491
368
363

1,263
925
521

2,887

583
177

103
616
2086
102
189
813
1116
=
759
76
a05
219

1522

TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
BATE

EOH3NgON3N
78364230403
78364230406

2899474200107
2899474200113
87629
87634
EOHINfzSsz4w
2899474200894
2899474201987
2899474201988
2899474202786
78364231815
78364231816
2899474204568
2899474204569
EOH3NIzStBal

EOHINGOdSHAW

78364233013
2899474205688
91481
2899474207308
2899474207311
EOHaNfZSHZt
EOHINfZSUZW
EOH3NZSIK2G
78364234517
EOH3NgOdszFd
EOH3NIzStMpI
78364235068
EOH3NIZSIQKW.
95884
78364235686
EOH3NfZSIRWL
EOHIN{ZSIRWN
EOHINGOAIGIb
78364237176
2899474214487
78364237178
97751
EOH3NIZSIXHE
EOHINGOdIgIA
97893
99420
EOH3NfzStdan
2899474216829
EOH3NfzStdde
2899474221677
2899474222770
103464
103465
103468
2899474222771
78364241415
2899474222772
2899474222773
2899474222774
E0H3Ng0duusa
2899474222775
EOH3NfzStagM
2899474223789
2899474223790
EOHANfZStAD
EOH3NfzStvuy
EOHaNfzStzdP
2899474229407
78364244846
108622
108623
78364244847
2899474229408
EOH3NgOdvsa6
EOH3NfzSuS19
EOH3NgOdVsaA
EOH3N1zSUSIC
EOHaNfzSUTL)
EOH3NzSUDIZ
EOHaNfzSuDIc
78364246898
2899474233245
111588
111589
2899474233246
EOHINGOGWOth
EOH3NgOdWOtk
EOH3NgOGWOn
EOH3NgOdWOts
2899474235886
78364248264
EOH3NfzSuHut
113647
113648
78364248265

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role

Company
Tel: (+44)

Email

Name
Role:

Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier
Managing Director
Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44.(20) 7425-1690

Gautier Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




